VELOBLEND
Advanced Liquid Polymer Activation Technologies
The result of over 30 years pursuing optimum
polymer performance and system reliability.
While the rest of the polymer equipment industry
was engaged in a mechanical versus non-mechanical
system debate, VeloDyne developed the next generation
of advanced polymer activation technologies, a hybrid

ideal pump suction conditions.
1
2
3
5
4
SERIES 6000
• Skid Configuration #2
• Progressive Cavity Pump
• Range: from 0.2 up to 100 GPM Solution
• Control Levels D thru RpSB
THE VERSATILE VELOBLEND SYSTEM
4
BASE MODEL: SKID SIZE BASED ON CONTROL LEVEL (SEE CHART BELOW)
VELOBLEND BASE MODEL POLYMER GPH* WATER GPH** D E Rw Rp RpSB
VM-0.5P-120 0.025 – 0.5 12 – 120
1 2
VM-2P-300 0.1 – 2 30 – 300
VM-3P-600 0.15 – 3 60 – 600
VM-10P-1200 0.5 – 10 120 – 1200
VM-10P-1800 0.5 – 10 180 – 1800
VM-15P-2400 0.75 – 15 240 – 2400
VM-30P-6000 1.5 – 30 600 – 6000 2
VM-60P-12000 3.0 – 60 1200 – 12000 3
VM-180P-36000 18 – 180 3600 – 36000 4
*LOWER CAPACITIES AVAILABLE—CONSULT FACTORY    **ALTERNATE PUMP/WATER RATE COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE—CONSULT FACTORY   *** CAPACITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
BASE MODEL CONTROL LEVEL PLC/HMI OPTION POWER SKID SIZE
Model # Example: VM-10P-1200 RpSB 3D A 2
Build Your VeloBlend: